
Day Date Programme Time Duration

Monday 06 November 2023

Tuesday 07 November 2023 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Wednesday 08 November 2023 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Thursday 09 November 2023

Friday 10 November 2023

Saturday 11 November 2023

Sunday 12 November 2023

Monday 13 November 2023

Tuesday 14 November 2023 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 1:30 PM 2 Hours

Wednesday 15 November 2023 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 1:30 PM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Thursday 16 November 2023

Friday 17 November 2023

Saturday 18 November 2023

Sunday 19 November 2023

Monday 20 November 2023

Tuesday 21 November 2023

Wednesday 22 November 2023 Employment Law for PA Employers 1:30 PM 1 Hour 30 Minutes

Thursday 23 November 2023 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Friday 24 November 2023 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Saturday 25 November 2023

Sunday 26 November 2023

Monday 27 November 2023

Tuesday 28 November 2023 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 1:30 PM 2 Hours

Wednesday 29 November 2023 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 1:30 PM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Thursday 30 November 2023

Friday 01 December 2023

Saturday 02 December 2023

Sunday 03 December 2023

Monday 04 December 2023

Tuesday 05 December 2023 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Wednesday 06 December 2023 Employment Law for PA Employers 10:00 AM 1 Hour 30 Minutes

Thursday 07 December 2023 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Friday 08 December 2023

Saturday 09 December 2023

Sunday 10 December 2023

Monday 11 December 2023

Tuesday 12 December 2023 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 1:30 PM 2 Hours

Wednesday 13 December 2023 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 1:30 PM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Thursday 14 December 2023

Friday 15 December 2023

Saturday 16 December 2023

Sunday 17 December 2023

Monday 18 December 2023

Tuesday 19 December 2023 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Wednesday 20 December 2023 Employment Law for PA Employers 10:00 AM 1 Hour 30 Minutes

Thursday 21 December 2023

Friday 22 December 2023

Saturday 23 December 2023

Programme of                           
Learning & Development Sessions



Sunday 24 December 2023

Monday 25 December 2023

Tuesday 26 December 2023

Wednesday 27 December 2023

Thursday 28 December 2023

Friday 29 December 2023

Saturday 30 December 2023

Sunday 31 December 2023

Monday 01 January 2024

Tuesday 02 January 2024

Wednesday 03 January 2024

Thursday 04 January 2024

Friday 05 January 2024

Saturday 06 January 2024

Sunday 07 January 2024

Monday 08 January 2024

Tuesday 09 January 2024 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Wednesday 10 January 2024

Thursday 11 January 2024

Friday 12 January 2024 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Saturday 13 January 2024

Sunday 14 January 2024

Monday 15 January 2024

Tuesday 16 January 2024 Employment Law for PA Employers 1:30 PM 1 Hour 30 Minutes

Wednesday 17 January 2024 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Thursday 18 January 2024 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Friday 19 January 2024

Saturday 20 January 2024

Sunday 21 January 2024

Monday 22 January 2024

Tuesday 23 January 2024

Wednesday 24 January 2024 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 1:30 PM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Thursday 25 January 2024

Friday 26 January 2024 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Saturday 27 January 2024

Sunday 28 January 2024

Monday 29 January 2024

Tuesday 30 January 2024 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Wednesday 31 January 2024 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Thursday 01 February 2024

Friday 02 February 2024

Saturday 03 February 2024

Sunday 04 February 2024

Monday 05 February 2024

Tuesday 06 February 2024 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 1:30 PM 2 Hours

Wednesday 07 February 2024

Thursday 08 February 2024 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 1:30 PM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Friday 09 February 2024 Employment Law for PA Employers 10:00 AM 1 Hour 30 Minutes

Saturday 10 February 2024

Sunday 11 February 2024

Monday 12 February 2024

Tuesday 13 February 2024 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 10:00 AM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Wednesday 14 February 2024 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 10:00 AM 2 Hours

Thursday 15 February 2024

Friday 16 February 2024

Saturday 17 February 2024

Sunday 18 February 2024

Monday 19 February 2024 Employment Law for PA Employers 1:30 PM 1 Hour 30 Minutes

Tuesday 20 February 2024 Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop 1:30 PM 2 Hours

Wednesday 21 February 2024 SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway 1:30 PM 1 Hour 15 Minutes

Thursday 22 February 2024 Employment Law for PA Employers 1:30 PM 1 Hour 30 Minutes

Friday 23 February 2024

Saturday 24 February 2024



Sunday 25 February 2024

Monday 26 February 2024

All sessions are FREE, however, 
booking onto your selected session is essential due to limited spaces 

Please contact: info@sdsforthvalley.org or 07748 806 026 to book your place.

Sessions take place at our training office: 
Dundas Resource Centre, Grangemouth, FK3 9EF

The building is fully accessible with accessible facilities

(For Sat Nav directions, use James Cornwall Court, FK3 9BE, which is the access street for parking)

SDS Pathway & Carers Pathway

The Persons Pathway is detailed in the 
SDS legislation and is essentially the 
journey you will follow if you meet the 
eligibility criteria for funded support.                                                        
The presentation takes you through 
each step of the journey, giving you 
information on what will happen at each 
stage.                                                                                             
The presentation also explains the SDS 
Four Options. 

Outcomes & Support Planning Workshop

The outcomes focused support plan is one of 
the most important parts of the SDS journey. 
The support plan details what help you need 
and how you want it to be.                                                        
This participative workshop helps you explore 
the journey from acknowledging the challenges 
you are experiencing through to identifying 
your personal outcomes.

(Requires completion of SDS Pathway session prior to 
booking this workshop)

Employment Law for PA Employers

The employment law for PA employers 
session is a combination of our three 
employer information sessions covering 
basic employment law in the day to day 
running of a support package.                                            
This includes employers document 
orientation.


